
GRIDIRON HEROES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:05pm ET

Sugar Lewis Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Louisville Colonels 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1907.20 1730.70 2196.30

Dayton Triangles 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1778.90 1814.70 2176.40

Detroit Heralds 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1845.50 1945.50 2293.70

Providence Steamroller 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1761.60 1903.80 2120.80

John DeNooy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Massillon Tigers 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1887.00 1650.80 2407.20

Chicago Cardinals 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1978.00 1752.70 2353.80

Frankford Yellowjackets 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1800.20 1752.90 2230.00

Columbus Panhandles 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1835.50 1832.10 2234.10

Ted Balczak Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Duluth Eskimoes 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 2012.60 1654.10 2431.10

Rochestor Jeffersons 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1731.20 1774.00 2101.10

Toledo Maroons 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 1628.30 1763.80 1924.40

Buffalo All-Americans 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1733.10 1699.60 2096.70

Aaron Dean Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Decatur Staleys 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1606.50 1717.20 1887.80

Rock Island Independents 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1662.50 1798.20 2027.80

Akron Pros 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1710.50 1746.80 1993.40

Muncie Flyers 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1324.90 1666.60 1665.90

Total Points
Duluth Eskimoes 2431.10

Massillon Tigers 2407.20

Chicago Cardinals 2353.80

Detroit Heralds 2293.70

Columbus Panhandles 2234.10

Frankford Yellowjackets 2230.00

Louisville Colonels 2196.30

Dayton Triangles 2176.40

Providence Steamroller 2120.80

Rochestor Jeffersons 2101.10

Buffalo All-Americans 2096.70

Rock Island Independents 2027.80

Akron Pros 1993.40

Toledo Maroons 1924.40

Decatur Staleys 1887.80

Muncie Flyers 1665.90
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